Boat Name

Ardette
Rascal Il
Scandal
Scamp
Witch

Boat Name
Shadow I1
What Ho
Phantom

Valrick
Jean

Sail Number
M-2
BH-11
I-3
B-4
L-8

Sail Number
M-1
0-2
-1
B-7
BH-3

E Sloop - 1932

Number of Races Sailed - 11
Boats missing more than two(2) races not included

1st Division
Owner Sailed By Club
Chance, T.M. same M
Thacher, FW. same BH
Schoettle, E.J. Jr same IH
Orchard, W.J. same BH
Howley, B.M. same L
2nd Division
Owner Sailed By Club
M.Y.C. Seabury, RW. M
Dilworth, T. same oG
Horrocks T.S. & H.H Jr same IH
Merrick, SV. same BH
Dunbar, C.E. same BH

Percent
83.90%
71.00%
40.30%
37.10%
30.70%

Percent
72.70%
66.70%
56.10%
54.50%
28.80%

Points
52 of 62
44 of 62
25 0of 62
23 0f 62
19 of 62

Points
48 of 66
44 of 66
37 of 66
36 of 66
19 of 66



