## E Sloop - 1932

## Number of Races Sailed - 11 Boats missing more than two(2) races not included

## 1st Division

<b>Boat Name</b>	Sail Number	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	<b>Points</b>
Ardette	M-2	Chance, T.M.	same	М	83.90%	52 of 62
Rascal II	BH-11	Thacher, F.W.	same	BH	71.00%	44 of 62
Scandal	I-3	Schoettle, E.J. Jr	same	IH	40.30%	25 of 62
Scamp	B-4	Orchard, W.J.	same	BH	37.10%	23 of 62
Witch	L-8	Howley, B.M.	same	L	30.70%	19 of 62

## 2nd Division

<b>Boat Name</b>	Sail Number	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	<b>Points</b>
Shadow II	M-1	M.Y.C.	Seabury, R.W.	М	72.70%	48 of 66
What Ho	O-2	Dilworth, T.	same	OG	66.70%	44 of 66
Phantom	I-1	Horrocks T.S. & H.H Jr	same	IH	56.10%	37 of 66
Valrick	B-7	Merrick, S.V.	same	BH	54.50%	36 of 66
Jean	BH-3	Dunbar, C.E.	same	BH	28.80%	19 of 66